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World Superbike - Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Australian Round, 26-27-28 February 2016 102/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

GUINTOLI  311,2 311,2 311,21     1'30.865 176,107S.50 Pata Yamaha Official WSBK Team 22Yamaha YZF R1FRA

VAN DER MARK  312,1 312,1 312,12     1'31.249        0.384 175,366M.60 Honda World Superbike Team 32Honda CBR1000RR SPNED        0.384

REA  314,0 314,0 314,03     1'31.324        0.459 175,222J.1 Kawasaki Racing Team 27Kawasaki ZX-10RGBR        0.075

SYKES  311,2 311,2 311,24     1'31.363        0.498 175,147T.66 Kawasaki Racing Team 24Kawasaki ZX-10RGBR        0.039

CAMIER  301,7 301,7 301,75     1'31.445        0.580 174,990L.2 MV Agusta Reparto Corse 17MV Agusta 1000 F4GBR        0.082

HAYDEN  314,0 314,0 314,06     1'31.475        0.610 174,933N.69 Honda World Superbike Team 28Honda CBR1000RR SPUSA        0.030

GIUGLIANO  310,3 310,3 310,37     1'31.527        0.662 174,834D.34 Aruba.it Racing - Ducati 23Ducati 1199 Panigale RITA        0.052

DAVIES  310,3 310,3 310,38     1'31.593        0.728 174,708C.7 Aruba.it Racing - Ducati 24Ducati 1199 Panigale RGBR        0.066

SAVADORI  311,2 311,2 311,29     1'31.725        0.860 174,456L.32 IodaRacing Team 23Aprilia RSV4 RFITA        0.132

LOWES  304,2 304,2 304,210     1'31.825        0.960 174,266A.22 Pata Yamaha Official WSBK Team 21Yamaha YZF R1GBR        0.100

REITERBERGER  311,2 311,2 311,211     1'31.854        0.989 174,211M.21 Althea BMW Racing Team 26BMW S1000 RRGER        0.029

RAMOS  307,7 307,7 307,712     1'32.030        1.165 173,878R.40 Team GoEleven 23Kawasaki ZX-10RESP        0.176

TORRES  314,9 314,9 314,913     1'32.370        1.505 173,238J.81 Althea BMW Racing Team 23BMW S1000 RRESP        0.340

JONES  299,2 299,2 299,214     1'32.476        1.611 173,039M.46 Desmo Sport Ducati 20Ducati 1199 Panigale RAUS        0.106

DE ANGELIS  316,7 316,7 316,715     1'32.530        1.665 172,939A.15 IodaRacing Team 20Aprilia RSV4 RFRSM        0.054

BARRIER  305,1 305,1 305,116     1'32.553        1.688 172,896S.20 Pedercini Racing 19Kawasaki ZX-10RFRA        0.023

FORÉS  302,5 302,5 302,517     1'32.696        1.831 172,629X.12 Barni Racing Team 2Ducati 1199 Panigale RESP        0.143

BROOKES  306,8 306,8 306,818     1'32.704        1.839 172,614J.25 Milwaukee BMW 23BMW S1000 RRAUS        0.008

RAZGATLIOGLU  299,2 299,2 299,219     1'33.459        2.594 171,219T.54 Grillini Racing Team 20Kawasaki ZX-10RTUR        0.755

ABRAHAM  313,0 313,0 313,020     1'33.491        2.626 171,161K.17 Milwaukee BMW 24BMW S1000 RRCZE        0.032

SCHMITTER  300,0 300,0 300,021     1'34.243        3.378 169,795D.9 Grillini Racing Team 26Kawasaki ZX-10RSUI        0.752

AL SULAITI  295,1 295,1 295,122     1'34.861        3.996 168,689S.11 Pedercini Racing 21Kawasaki ZX-10RQAT        0.618

SEBESTYÉN  296,7 296,7 296,723     1'34.990        4.125 168,460P.56 Team Tóth 16Yamaha YZF R1HUN        0.129

TÓTH  300,0 300,0 300,024     1'35.946        5.081 166,781I.10 Team Tóth 24Yamaha YZF R1HUN        0.956

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

21°C61%

32°C

Temp:

Temp:

26/02/2016 14:3213:30

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 



2 / 2

Phillip Island 4.445 m

WorldSBK

9

World Superbike - Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Australian Round, 26-27-28 February 2016 102/01

Start13.30.14

Crashed - Rider OK - Turn 12Forés13.36.18

Medical CenterForés13.53.41

Intervention Time: 57 sec.14.10.45

Crashed - Rider OK - Turn 9Razgatlioglu14.16.57

Re-joinedRazgatlioglu14.17.56

End Of Session14.32.10

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 25 AUS BMW S1000 RRMilwaukee BMW     1'43.131  155,16213:31'45.603BROOKESJ.

 60 NED Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'41.175 -1.956  158,16213:31'52.338VAN DER MARKM.

 25 AUS BMW S1000 RRMilwaukee BMW     1'34.729 -6.446  168,92413:33'20.332BROOKESJ.

 60 NED Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'32.079 -2.650  173,78613:33'24.417VAN DER MARKM.

 60 NED Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'32.001 -0.078  173,93313:36'28.589VAN DER MARKM.

 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'31.644 -0.357  174,61013:36'47.554REAJ.

 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'31.608 -0.036  174,67913:38'19.162REAJ.

 7 GBR Ducati 1199 Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'31.593 -0.015  174,70813:38'22.459DAVIESC.

 60 NED Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'31.326 -0.267  175,21813:39'32.181VAN DER MARKM.

 60 NED Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'31.325 -0.001  175,22013:42'34.970VAN DER MARKM.

 60 NED Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'31.249 -0.076  175,36613:44'06.219VAN DER MARKM.

 50 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WSBK Team     1'30.865 -0.384  176,10714:13'23.372GUINTOLIS.
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EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 


